ARI CODE
ARI.075
ARI.075
ARI.075
ARI.075
ARI.O75
ARI.075
ARI.O75

Size

25,7 x37 x
25,7 x37 x
25,7 x37 x
25,7 x37 x
25,7 x 37 x
25,7 x37 x
25,7 x 37 x

10,5TC4
10,5TC4
10,5TC4
10,5TC4
10,5TC4
10,5TC4
10,5TC4

Bike
GILERA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
YAMAHA

Modell
EASY MOVING
FREE
NRG MC2 FERRARI
NTT
ZIP SP H20
ZIP-FAST RIDER
PW 50

CcC
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Year

1992-1999

1995-1998
1999->
1993-1997
2013-2019

Product Type
Oil seals / Paraolio / Retenes
Oil seals / Paraolio / Retenes
Oil seals / Paraolio / Retenes
Oil seals / Paraolio / Retenes
Oil seals / Paraolio / Retenes
Oil seals / Paraolio / Retenes
Oil seals / Paraolio / Retenes

OEM Code

269603

269603

269603

269603
2SA-23145-00

Informations

25 WP SAT USD
25 WP SAT USD
25 WP SAT USD
25 WP SAT USD
25 WP SAT USD
25 WP SAT USD

Relations

Related dust seal: ARI.175



